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PLACE FIRST NAME LAST NAME
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3
4

T5

T5

T7

T7
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13
14
15
16
17
18

T19
T19
21
22
T23
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25

26

27

28

29

T30
T30
T32
T32
T34
T34
T34
T37
T37

T37
40
41
42
43
44
45
46

47

48

49
T50
T50

T52

Katie
Taylor
Gracie
Kyla
Lexi
Mikayla
Saylor
Paige
Sarah
Hanna
Shay
Tai

Tori
Madison
Jessica
Harlee
Amanda
Lexi
Madison
Star
Abbi
Allison
Rachel
Olivia
Shaneece
Sam
Rachel
Bailee
Koralee
McKaylee
Rebekah
Abby
Michelle
Averi
Brittnee
Malarie
Aubrey
Tayler

Hanna
Kennedy
Zoie
K'Jahna
Shelby
Raegen
Clair
McKinley
Emma
Brenda
Kimi
Tess
Morgan

Kaylee

Perkins
Bandley
Richens
Smith
Hamel
Frei
Rabe
Christensen
Marshall
Shluker
Bauman
Miller
Thomas
Shinn
Rose
Jonston
Lindsey
Draper
Giles
Martin
Harfinger
Lawlor
Shaw
Dawson
Sessions
Tan

Frain
Carmack
Kaufman
Starr
Snow
Morris
Crenshaw
Vaughan
Buckingham
Smuin
Day
Bohman

Pollock
Vorwaller
Shellenberger
Plant

Oviatt

Root
Godlewski
Kendall
Garcia
Brown

Canet
Alder
Peterson

Larsen

Utah Section PGA

3A Girls State High School Golf Championships

Bloomington Country Club
Wednesday-Thursday May 13-14, 2015

Individual Results

ROUND 1 ROUND 1 ROUND 2
SCHOOL STROKE STABLEFORD ROUND 2 STABLEFORD
DESERT HILLS 71 91 76 86
PINE VIEW 73 89 74 88
DIXIE 7 85 72 90
DESERT HILLS 78 84 77 85
SNOW CANYON 74 88 84 78
DIXIE 80 82 78 84
PARK CITY 80 82 82 80
TOOELE 83 79 79 83
PARK CITY 83 79 80 82
PARK CITY 83 79 82 80
CEDAR 83 79 82 80
PARK CITY 85 77 81 81
DESERT HILLS 82 80 85 77
MORGAN 80 82 90 72
BEAR RIVER 82 80 90 72
UINTAH 88 74 85 77
SNOW CANYON 83 79 91 71
PINE VIEW 84 78 91 71
BEAR RIVER 89 73 87 75
STANSBURY 90 72 86 76
UINTAH 89 73 88 74
PINE VIEW 86 76 92 70
BEARRIVER 95 67 85 77
MORGAN 92 70 88 74
BEARRIVER 92 70 89 73
PARK CITY 90 72 93 69
PARK CITY 92 70 92 70
DESERT HILLS 91 71 97 65
STANSBURY 92 70 97 65
BEARRIVER 96 66 95 67
DIXIE 94 68 97 65
DESERT HILLS 96 66 96 66
SNOW CANYON 93 69 99 63
MORGAN 94 68 99 63
STANSBURY 96 66 97 65
UINTAH 98 64 95 67
PINE VIEW 98 64 96 66
BEAR RIVER 99 63 95 67
STANSBURY 94 68 100 62
TOOELE 91 71 106 56
TOOELE 96 66 102 60
DESERT HILLS 112 50 90 72
UINTAH 103 59 100 62
TOOELE 102 60 102 60
SNOW CANYON 100 62 109 53
MORGAN 103 59 110 52
TOOELE 105 57 108 54
PINE VIEW 107 55 107 55
UINTAH 102 60 112 50
STANSBURY 110 52 105 57
UINTAH 102 60 113 49
PINE VIEW 111 51 107 55

INDIVIDUAL
TOTAL

147
147
149
155
158
158
162
162
163
165
165
166
167
170
172
173
174
175
176
176
177
178
180
180
181
183
184
188
189
191
191
192
192
193
193
193
194
194

194
197
198
202
203
204
209
213
213
214

214
215
215

218

Utah Section

INDIVIDUAL
TOTAL
STABLEFORD

177
177
175
169
166
166
162
162
161
159
159
158
157
154
152
151
150
149
148
148
147
146
144
144
143
141
140
136
135
133
133
132
132
131
131
131
130
130

130
127
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122
121
120
115
111

111
110
110
109
109

106

*won playoff



T52
T54

T54
56

57

58
59

Bailee
Brielle
Whitney
Amber
Molly
Liahona
Mackenzie

Wright
Nielsen
Scott
Hawkins
Stout
Fa'apuna
Hill

MORGAN
SNOW CANYON

TOOELE
DIXIE

MORGAN

DIXIE
STANSBURY

104
117

108
124

122

123
123

58
45

54
38

40

39
39

114
113

122
117

124

126
135

48
49

40
45

38

36
27

218
230

230
241

246

249
258

106
94

94
83

78

75
66
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FIRST NAME
Katie

Kyla

Tori
KJahna
Abby
Bailee

Sarah
Hanna
Sam
Saylor
Rachel
Tai

Taylor
Lexi
Allison
Aubrey
Kaylee
Brenda

Madison
Jessica
Rachel
Shaneece
Tayler
McKaylee

Lexi
Amanda
Michelle
Clair
Brielle

Gracie
Mikayla
Rebekah
Liahona
Amber

Harlee
Abbi
Shelby
Morgan
Kimi
Malarie

Star
Koralee
Hanna
Brittnee
Tess
Mackenzie

Madison
Olivia
Averi
Bailee
McKinley
Molly

LAST NAME
Perkins
Smith
Thomas
Plant
Morris
Carmack

Marshall
Shluker
Tan
Rabe
Frain
Miller

Bandley
Draper
Lawlor
Day
Larsen
Brown

Giles
Rose
Shaw
Sessions
Bohman
Starr

Hamel
Lindsey
Crenshaw
Godlewski
Nielsen

Richens
Frei
Snow
Fa'apuna
Hawkins

Jonston
Harfinger
Oviatt
Peterson
Canet
Smuin

Martin
Kaufman
Pollock
Buckingham
Alder

Hill

Shinn
Dawson
Vaughan
Wright
Kendall
Stout
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DESERT HILLS
DESERT HILLS
DESERT HILLS
DESERT HILLS
DESERT HILLS
DESERT HILLS

PARK CITY
PARK CITY
PARK CITY
PARK CITY
PARK CITY
PARK CITY

PINE VIEW
PINE VIEW
PINE VIEW
PINE VIEW
PINE VIEW
PINE VIEW

BEAR RIVER
BEAR RIVER
BEAR RIVER
BEAR RIVER
BEAR RIVER
BEAR RIVER

SNOW CANYON
SNOW CANYON
SNOW CANYON
SNOW CANYON
SNOW CANYON

DIXIE
DIXIE
DIXIE
DIXIE
DIXIE

UINTAH
UINTAH
UINTAH
UINTAH
UINTAH
UINTAH

STANSBURY
STANSBURY
STANSBURY
STANSBURY
STANSBURY
STANSBURY

MORGAN
MORGAN
MORGAN
MORGAN
MORGAN
MORGAN

UHSAA / Utah Section PGA
3A Girls Golf High School State Championship

Bloomington Country Club

Wednesday-Thursday May 13-14, 2015

ROUND 1
71
78
82
112
96
91

83
83
90
80
92
85

73

84

86

98
111
107

89
82
95
92
99
96

74

83

93
100
117

7
80
94
123
124

88
89
103
102
102
98

90
92
94
96
110
123

80
92
94
104
103
122

ROUND 1
STABLEFORD

91
84
80
50
66
71

79
79
72
82
70
77

89
78
76
64
51
55

73
80
67
70
63
66

88
79
69
62
45

85
82
68
89
38

74
I8
59
60
60
64

72
70
68
66
52
39

82
70
68
58
59
40

ROUND 2
76
7
85
920
96
97

80
82
93
82
92
81

74
91
92
96
107
107

87
90
85
89
95
95

84
91
99
109
113

72
78
97
126
117

85
88
100
113
112
95

86
97
100
97
105
135

920
88
99
114
110
124

ROUND 2
STABLEFORD

86
85
77
72
66
65

82
80
69
80
70
81

88
71
70
66
55
55

75
72
7
73
67
67

78
71
63
53
49

90
84
65
36
45

7
74
62
49
50
67

76
65
62
65
57
27

72
74
63
48
52
38

INDIVIDUAL
TOTAL

147
155
167
202
192
188

163
165
183
162
184
166

147
175
178
194
218
214

176
172
180
181
194
191

158
174
192
209
230

149
158
191
249
241

173
177
203
215
214
193

176
189
194
193
215
258

170
180
193
218
213
246

INDIVIDUAL
TOTAL
STABLEFORD

177
169
157
122
132
136

161
159
141
162
140
158

177
149
146
130
106
110

148
152
144
143
130
133

166
150
132
115
94

175
166
133
75
83

151
147
121
109
110
131

148
135
130
131
109
66

154
144
131
106
111
78

ROUND 1
TEAM

91
84
80
71

326

82
79
79
7

317

89
78
76
64

307

80
73
70
67

290

88
79
69

298

85
82
68
39

274

74
73
64
60

271

72
70
68
66

276
82
70
68
59

279

ROUND 2
TEAM

86
85
7
72

320

82
81
80
80

323

88
71
70
66

295

7
75
73
72

297

78
71
63
53

265

90
84
65
45

284

7
74
67
62

280

76
65
65
62

268
74
72
63
52

261

Utah Section

TEAM
TOAL

646

640

602

587

563

558

551

544

540

9de|d pIg 9de|d pug 9de|d I1ST

ade|d uly

3%eld Yig



Paige Christensen  TOOELE 83 79 79 83 162 162 79 83
Emma Garcia TOOELE 105 57 108 54 213 111 71 60
Zoie Shellenberger TOOELE 96 66 102 60 198 126 66 60
Kennedy Vorwaller TOOELE 91 71 106 56 197 127 60 56
Raegen Root TOOELE 102 60 102 60 204 120
Whitney Scott TOOELE 108 54 122 40 230 94 276 259 585
Shay Bauman CEDAR 83 79 82 80 165 159
CUT LINE
Taya Jones JUAB 102 60 162 102 222 67 162
Kristin Lynn JUAB 95 67 162 95 229 64 162
Lydia Mosteller JUAB 105 57 162 105 219 60 162
McKaizlee Cowan JUAB 98 64 162 98 226 57 162
Megan Welburn JUAB 116 46 162 116 208
Lindsey Reynolds JUAB 111 51 162 111 213 248 648 896
Braxton Gibson CARBON 90 72 162 90 234 72 162
Kaycee Gilson CARBON 91 71 162 91 233 71 162
Keely Marquez CARBON 124 38 162 124 200 56 162
Gwyn Kardelis CARBON 119 43 162 119 205 43 162
Laini Davis CARBON 106 56 162 106 218
Destiny Basso CARBON 129 33 162 129 195 242 648 890
Katie Growe JUAN DIEGO 95 67 162 95 229 69 162
Rylee Rendon JUAN DIEGO 93 69 162 93 231 67 162
Syndey Barnes JUAN DIEGO 111 51 162 111 213 55 162
Bailey Vogel JUAN DIEGO 107 55 162 107 217 51 162
Ruby Rodriguez JUAN DIEGO 125 37 162 125 199
242 648 890
Megan Aagard NORTH SANPETE 100 62 162 100 224 62 162
Aubrey Madsen NORTH SANPETE 104 58 162 104 220 58 162
Harlee Tucker NORTH SANPETE 104 58 162 104 220 58 162
Bretlynne Lucas NORTH SANPETE 141 21 162 141 183 37 162
Brooklyn Larson NORTH SANPETE 125 37 162 125 199
Billie Christensen ~ NORTH SANPETE 134 28 162 134 190 215 648 863
Lauren Poulsen RICHFIELD 101 61 162 101 223 61 162
Annie Christensen ~ RICHFIELD 110 52 162 110 214 56 162
Whitney Lewis RICHFIELD 106 56 162 106 218 52 162
Madisyn Daniels RICHFIELD 137 25 162 137 187 44 162
Carrol Taufatofua ~ RICHFIELD 118 44 162 118 206
Veronica Rollins RICHFIELD 126 36 162 126 198 213 648 861
Taeler Johnson GRANTSVILLE 91 71 162 91 233 71 162
Breanna Hansen GRANTSVILLE 107 55 162 107 217 55 162
Kaiylee Meono GRANTSVILLE 129 33 162 129 195 49 162
Abbie Hamner GRANTSVILLE 113 49 162 113 211 33 162
Kaitlyn Favero GRANTSVILLE 136 26 162 136 188
Kortnee Averett GRANTSVILLE 130 32 162 130 194 208 648 856
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